





Rotaract Club – Rotary Club Global Grant Agreement

Name of Rotaract Club:	
Name of Rotary Club:	
Title of Global Grant Project:	

The above-name Rotaract club intends to apply for Global Grant from the Rotary Foundation and intends to apply for District Designated Funds (DDF) from D6400 to support that application.

The above-named Rotary Club endorses this Global Grant application and will ensure proper stewardship (financial management, document retention, report submission, etc.) of the global grant as required in the Rotary Foundation Memorandum of Understanding and the District Addendum. The Rotary Club need not be a contributor to the Global Grant.

Rotary Club President	
Name	
Signature	
Date	
Rotary Club F	President-Elect
Name	
Signature	
Date	
Rotaract Club President	
Name	
Signature	
Date	
Rotaract Club	President-Elect
Name	
Signature	
Date	

First Approved by the D6400 Rotary Foundation Committee voting members on October 19, 2022. Revisions approved on the following dates: